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Full Name 

Howard Hurn .. 

William Francis Jennings and 
Irene May Jennings,jointly 

Alice Evelyn Johnson 
Lewknor Stenning Johnson 
Alfred Lawrence Jones 

Joan Anne Kelliher 
Gretchen Christina Kimble 

Vladimir Josef Kozak 

Mabel Collis Laing 
Bernard Lee 

Joyce Ellen Lewis 
Delwyn Ross Linkhorn and 

Yvonne Myrtle Linkhorn, jointly 
William Buchanan Low 
Lawrence Gerard Lynch 
Michael James Mascall and 

Kathleen Ann Mascall, jointly 
Hilda Dawn Mason 

Ronald William Mathers 
Dorothy Olive McCarthy .. 

Kathleen Elizabeth Mcivor 
Benjamin William Palmer 
George William Partridge 

Irene Helen Patterson 
Frances Ann Porter 
Lois Sydney Read 

Florence Emily Robinson 

Nita Isabella Schofield 
Beverley June Shannon .. 

Arthur Robert Holland Spencer 
Joffre Roderick Gordon Stammers 

and Florence Ethel Stammers, 
jointly 

Phyllis Standen 

Rachel Mary Summers 
Jane Emily Sutherland 

Lester David Tonkin 
Loris Camwell Torbet and 

Mona Jean Torbet, jointly 
Bruce William Urwin 
June Johanne Urwin 
Annie Waddel 
Cedric Warner Wahren 
Meryl Joan Walker 
Joan Diana Watson 

Arthur Henry White and 
Beverley May White, jointly 

Beverley May White 
Paul Erskine Whitelaw 
Lindsay Merle Williams 

Estate of Bertha Winch 

George Alec Winch 

Alexander Robert Lockhart Wright 
and Aileen Ada May Wright, 
jointly 

Jean Isabel Wright 

John Charles Edgar Wyatt 
John Leonard Wyatt 
Kelvyn George Wyatt 
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Address for Service Occupation 

Drake Street, Waikawa Beach, Retired 
Manakau, Horowhenua 

3/57 Francis Street, Takapuna, 
Auckland9 

Papamoa, R.D. 7, Te Puke 
Papamoa, R.D. 7, Te Puke 
259 East Coast Road, Mairangi 

Bay, Auckland 10 

Purchasing officer 
Married woman 
Married woman 
Sheep farmer 
Consulting engineer 

R.D. 2, Ruawai Married woman 
31 Shakespeare Avenue, Upper Process worker 

Hutt 
67 Whytehead Crescent, Kohi- Sales manager 

marama, Auckland 
53 Chesham Avenue, Taupo Medical practitioner 
2 Conifer Grove, Parklands, Wai- Retired 

kanae 
33 Lewis Road, Lynmore, Rotorua 
42 Rajkot Terrace, Broadmeadows, 

Wellington 4 
Inlet Road, Kerikeri 
38 Shotover Street, Queenstown .. 
45 Riverhills A venue, Pakuranga, 

Auckland 
26 William Denny Avenue, West­

mere, Auckland 

Widow 
Electrical engineer 
Married woman 
Retired 
Semi-retired 
Manager 
Teacher 
Married woman 

P.O. Box 54, Takaka Engineer 
Princes Street, care of Post Office, Married woman 

Ruakaka 
17 Bridgman Road, Te Awamutu 
40 King Street, Waiuku 
18 Fyfe Avenue, Papatoetoe, 

Auckland 
P.O. Box 903, Wanganui 
44 Simla Crescent, Wellington 4 
1 Orakau Road, Mangere East, 

Auckland 

Married woman 
Retired 
N.Z.P.O. overseer 

Married woman 
Married woman 
Married woman 

52 Devore Street, St. Heliers, Married woman 
Auckland5 

44 Aberfoyle Street, Hamilton Married woman 
9 Cheviot Road, Lowry Bay, Married woman 

Eastbourne, Wellington 
P.O. Box 9796, Wellington 
1 Long Street, Woolston, Christ­

church 2 

123 Parau Street, Mount Eden, 
Auckland 

295 Levers Road, Tauranga 
23 Sainsbury Road, Mount Albert, 

Auck1and3 
31 Aviemore Street, Timaru 
6 Cherry Place, Waiuku 

152 Marine Parade, Bluff 
152 Marine Parade, Bluff 
2/34 Waihi Terrace, Geraldine 
14 Clifford Street, Kaikohe 
15 Rawene Street, Waikanae 
3 Tomlin Place, Mangere East, 

Auckland 
Wainui R.D. 1, Kutarere 

Wainui R.D. 1, Kutarere 
9 Lucerne Road, Auckland 5 
Opio, R.D. 1, Nightcaps, South-

land 
District Public Trustee, Box 5149, 

Auckland 
Hampton Court, 615 Remuera 

Road, Auckland 5 
Coopers Beach, R.D. 3, Kaitaia .. 

Head chef 
Fitter 
Presser 

Married woman 

Retired 
Married woman 

Retired 
Steel clerk .. 

Shipping clerk 
Married woman 
Retired 
School teacher 
Married woman 
Senior clerk 

Farmers 

Farmer 
Retired 
Farmer 

Landlord investor 

Retired 
Married woman 

77 A Landscape Road, 
Eden, Auckland 

P.O. Box 1, Leigh 
P.O. Box 1, Leigh 
P.O. Box 1, Leigh 

Mount Married woman 

Retired 
Farmer /Sawmiller 
Farrner/Sawrniller 

Number of 
Units in 

Partnership 

2 

6 

2 
20 
11 

3 
1 

2 

4 
1 

2 
2 

2 
2 
2 

3 

4 
10 

2 
2 
2 

2 
6 
4 

2 

2 
5 

6 
4 

6 

4 
4 

6 
2 

1 
1 
2 
2 
4 
3 

10 

4 
2 
4 

1 

2 

6 

4 

2 
5 
4 

No. 96 

Amount 
Contributed to 

Common Stock 
of Partnership 

$ 

1,000 

3,000 

1,000, 
10,000 
5,500 

1,500 
500 

1,000 

2,000 
500 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
1,000 
1,000 

1,500 

2,000 
5,000 

1,000 
1,000 
1,000 

1,000 
3,000 
2,000 

1,000 

1,000 
2,500 

3,000 
2,000 

3,000 

2,000 
2,000 

3,000 
1,000 

500 
500 

1,000 
1,000 
2,000 
1,500 

5,000 

2,000 
1,000 
2,000 

500 

1,000 

3,000 

2,000 

1,000 
2,500 
2,000 


