SCHEDULE-continued

Full Name	Address for Service	Occupation	n	Number of Units in Partnership	Amount Contributed to Common Stock of Partnership
Howard Hurn	Drake Street, Waikawa Beach,	Retired		2	1,000
William Francis Jennings and Irene May Jennings, jointly	Manakau, Horowhenua 3/57 Francis Street, Takapuna, Auckland 9	Married woman		6	3,000
Alice Evelyn Johnson	Papamoa, R.D. 7, Te Puke	Married woman Sheep farmer Consulting engineer		2 20 11	1,000 10,000 5,500
Joan Anne Kelliher	Bay, Auckland 10	Married woman		3	1,500
Gretchen Christina Kimble	~_ '			1	500
Vladimir Josef Kozak	marama, Auckland	-	••	2	1,000
Mabel Collis Laing Bernard Lee	53 Chesham Avenue, Taupo2 Conifer Grove, Parklands, Wai-kanae			4 1	2,000 500
Joyce Ellen Lewis Delwyn Ross Linkhorn and Yvonne Myrtle Linkhorn, jointly				2 2	1,000 1,000
William Buchanan Low	Inlet Road, Kerikeri	Retired		2	1,000
Lawrence Gerard Lynch Michael James Mascall and	38 Shotover Street, Queenstown 45 Riverhills Avenue, Pakuranga,	Semi-retired Manager		2 2	1,000 1,000
Kathleen Ann Mascall, jointly	Auckland	Teacher		3	1,500
Ronald William Mathers	mere, Auckland P.O. Box 54, Takaka		••	4	2,000
Dorothy Olive McCarthy	Princes Street, care of Post Office, Ruakaka		:	10	5,000
Kathleen Elizabeth McIvor Benjamin William Palmer	17 Bridgman Road, Te Awamutu 40 King Street, Waiuku			2 2	1,000 1,000
Benjamin William Palmer George William Partridge	18 Fyfe Avenue, Papatoetoe, Auckland			2	1,000
Irene Helen Patterson	P.O. Box 903, Wanganui	Married woman		2	1,000
Frances Ann Porter Lois Sydney Read	44 Simla Crescent, Wellington 4 1 Orakau Road, Mangere East,	Married woman		6 4	3,000 2,000
Florence Emily Robinson	Auckland			2	1,000
Nita Isabella Schofield Beverley June Shannon	Auckland 5 44 Aberfoyle Street, Hamilton 9 Cheviot Road, Lowry Bay,			2 5	1,000 2,500
	Eastbourne, Wellington	Head chef		6	3,000
Joffre Roderick Gordon Stammers and Florence Ethel Stammers, jointly	1 Long Street, Woolston, Christ- church 2			4	2,000
Phyllis Standen	123 Parau Street, Mount Eden, Auckland			6	3,000
Rachel Mary Summers Jane Emily Sutherland				4 4	2,000 2,000
Lester David Tonkin Loris Camwell Torbet and	31 Aviemore Street, Timaru 6 Cherry Place, Waiuku	Retired Steel clerk		6 2	3,000 1,000
Mona Jean Torbet, jointly Bruce William Urwin	152 Marine Parade, Bluff	Shipping clerk		1	500
June Johanne Urwin	152 Marine Parade, Bluff	Married woman		1	500
Annie Waddel Cedric Warner Wahren		Retired School teacher		2 2	1,000 1,000
Meryl Joan Walker Joan Diana Watson	15 Rawene Street, Waikanae 3 Tomlin Place, Mangere East,			4	2,000
Arthur Henry White and	Auckland Wainui R.D. 1, Kutarere	Farmers		10	1,500 5,000
Beverley May White, jointly	•				•
Beverley May White Paul Erskine Whitelaw		Farmer Retired		4 2	2,000 1,000
Lindsay Merle Williams	Opio, R.D. 1, Nightcaps, South-land	Farmer	••	4	2,000
Estate of Bertha Winch	District Public Trustee, Box 5149, Auckland			1	500
George Alec Winch	Road, Auckland 5		••	2	1,000
Alexander Robert Lockhart Wright and Aileen Ada May Wright, jointly	Coopers Beach, R.D. 3, Kaitaia	Married woman	••	6	3,000
Jean Isabel Wright	Eden, Auckland	Married woman		4	2,000
John Charles Edgar Wyatt John Leonard Wyatt	P.O. Box 1, Leigh P.O. Box 1, Leigh			2 5	1,000 2,500
Kelvyn George Wyatt 2479		- '(01 ***		4	2,000